1.544 MHz to 156.250 MHz
±20ppm to ±100ppm
0°C to 70°C
-20°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-45°C to 90°C
3.3V ± 0.3V
18mA Max

NOTE:  Reflow Profile with 240°C peak also acceptable.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Crystek Part Number Guide
Example: CS3392-44.736MHZ
Example: CSM3392-44.736MHZ
Example: CSE3392-44.736MHZ
Frequency Stability
+/- 100ppm
+/- 50ppm
+/- 25ppm
+/- 20ppm
Temperature
CSM3390
CSM3392
CSM3391
N/A
CSE3390
CSE3392
CSE3391
N/A
-20/70°C -40/85°C
CS3390
CS3392
CS3391
CS3398
0/70°C
PWR
Supply
mA
M
VM OSC.
pin 1
pin 4
pin 2
pin 3
Bypass
Cap.
O/P Load
incl Probe Cl
OUT
High Impedance
GND or "LOW"
Oscillation
OPEN or "HIGH"
GND
OUTVdd
E/D
TEST CIRCUIT
SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
0.071 SQ
(1.80)
0.165
(4.19)
0.200
(5.08)
0.01uF Bypass Capacitor Recommended
0.071
(1.80)
0.045 ±0.008
(1.14 ±0.20)
0.055 Typ.
(1.40 Typ.)
0.200 ±0.005
(5.08 ±0.13)
#1
#3